Nylon Hex Bolts (Cap Screws)
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
 Minimum order 100
Data listed is for reference purposes only.
Technical Data
Add the following suffixes
to specify head styles when
ordering:
H = hex
SH = slotted hex
HS = hex socket
SS = socket set
Part No. Size
(fraction)
Size (in) Size
(mm)
Length
(fraction)
Length
(in)
Length
(mm)
B-1420X.375 1/4-20* 0.250 6.35 3/8 0.375 9.53
B-1420X.500 1/4-20* 0.250 6.35 1/2 0.500 12.70
B-1420X.625 1/4-20* 0.250 6.35 5/8 0.625 15.88
B-1420X.750 1/4-20* 0.250 6.35 3/4 0.750 19.05
B-1420X1.000 1/4-20* 0.250 6.35 1 1.000 25.40
B-1420X1.250 1/4-20* 0.250 6.35 1-1/4 1.250 31.75
B-1420X1.500 1/4-20* 0.250 6.35 1-1/2 1.500 38.10
B-1420X2.000 1/4-20* 0.250 6.35 2 2.000 50.80
B-1420X2.500 1/4-20* 0.250 6.35 2-1/2 2.500 63.50
B-1420X3.000 1/4-20* 0.250 6.35 3 3.000 76.20
B-1428X.500 1/4-28 0.250 6.35 1/2 0.500 12.70
B-1428X.625 1/4-28 0.250 6.35 5/8 0.625 15.88
B-1428X.750 1/4-28 0.250 6.35 3/4 0.750 19.05
B-1428X1.000 1/4-28 0.250 6.35 1 1.000 25.40
B-1428X1.250 1/4-28 0.250 6.35 1-1/4 1.250 31.75
B-1428X1.500 1/4-28 0.250 6.35 1-1/2 1.500 38.10
B-51618X.500 5/16-18 0.313 7.94 1/2 0.500 12.70
B-51618X.750 5/16-18 0.313 7.94 3/4 0.750 19.05
B-51618X1.000 5/16-18 0.313 7.94 1 1.000 25.40
B-51618X1.250 5/16-18 0.313 7.94 1-1/4 1.250 31.75
B-51618X1.500 5/16-18 0.313 7.94 1-1/2 1.500 38.10
B-51618X2.000 5/16-18 0.313 7.94 2 2.000 50.80
B-51618X2.500 5/16-18 0.313 7.94 2-1/2 2.500 63.50
B-51618X3.000 5/16-18 0.313 7.94 3 3.000 76.20
B-3816X.500 3/8-16 0.375 9.53 1/2 0.500 12.70
B-3816X.750 3/8-16 0.375 9.53 3/4 0.750 19.05
B-3816X1.000 3/8-16 0.375 9.53 1 1.000 25.40
B-3816X1.250 3/8-16 0.375 9.53 1-1/4 1.250 31.75
B-3816X1.500 3/8-16 0.375 9.53 1-1/2 1.500 38.10
B-3816X2.000 3/8-16 0.375 9.53 2 2.000 50.80
B-3816X2.500 3/8-16 0.375 9.53 2-1/2 2.500 63.50
B-3816X3.000 3/8-16 0.375 9.53 3 3.000 76.20
B-1213X.500 1/2-13 0.500 12.70 1/2 0.500 12.70
B-1213X.750 1/2-13 0.500 12.70 3/4 0.750 19.05
B-1213X1.000 1/2-13 0.500 12.70 1 1.000 25.40
B-1213X1.250 1/2-13 0.500 12.70 1-1/4 1.250 31.75
B-1213X1.500 1/2-13 0.500 12.70 1-1/2 1.500 38.10
B-1213X2.000 1/2-13 0.500 12.70 2 2.000 50.80
B-1213X2.500 1/2-13 0.500 12.70 2-1/2 2.500 63.50
B-1213X3.000 1/2-13 0.500 12.70 3 3.000 76.20
B-5811X.500 5/8-11 0.625 15.88 1/2 0.500 12.70
B-5811X1.000 5/8-11 0.625 15.88 1 1.000 25.40
B-5811X2.000 5/8-11 0.625 15.88 2 2.000 50.80
B-5811X4.000** 5/8-11 0.625 15.88 4 4.000 101.60
B-3410X.750 3/4-10 0.750 19.05 3/4 0.750 19.05
B-3410X4.000** 3/4-10 0.750 19.05 4 4.000 101.60
B-3410X5.500 3/4-10 0.750 19.05 5-1/2 5.500 139.70
B-789X.750 7/8-9 0.875 22.23 3/4 0.750 19.05
B-789X4.500** 7/8-9 0.875 22.23 4-1/2 4.500 114.30
Minimum order: Hex Head: 100, Slotted Hex:
500